w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063
Toll Free: 888.844.4720

OTHERWISE, RELATED TO THE INFORMATION, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ITS CONDITION, QUALITY, PERFORMANCE, MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS
FOR PURPOSE; AND TII TECHNOLOGIES DISCLAIMS ALL LIABILITY ARISING FROM THE USE OF THIS INFORMATION.
ORDERING INFORMATION/ACCESSORIES
Model # Description
FMC-15 15 inch enclosure, base and cover - (1) Gang Box Plate, (3) Conduit Plates, (4) #8 x ¾” lg. flat head screws, (4) #8
x 2” pan head screws, (4) #6 x ¼” lg. pan head self-tapping screws and paint shield    (FMC-15B + FMC-15C)
FMC-30 30 inch enclosure, base and cover - (1) Gang Box Plate, (3) Conduit Plates,  (4) #8 x ¾” lg. flat head screws, (8) #8
x 2” pan head screws, (4) #6 x ¼” lg. pan head self-tapping screws and paint shield    (FMC-30B + FMC-30C)
FMC-45 45 inch enclosure, base and cover - (2) Gang Box Plates, (2) Conduit Plates, (4) #8 x ¾” lg. flat head screws,
(12) #8 x 2” pan head screws, (4) #6 x ¼” lg. pan head self-tapping screws and paint shield   (FMC-45B + FMC-45C)
FMC-A1 Accessory Kit: (1) #10-32 x 1.160 Ground Stud, (3) Nuts, (6) Washer, (6) Mini-shelves,
(10) Velcro/wire tie clips, (26) #8 x 3/8” self-tapping pan head screws, (5ft) ½ inch Velcro
FMC-DIV Divider for 30 and 45 Inch Enclosures Allowing for Separate Lockable Compartments
FMC-LK Lock Kit: Cam Lock